
PORTLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
(PDX)

OPERATIONS & CITIES SERVED 2018 (AS OF SEPTEMBER)

SCHEDULED ARRIVALS 268

SCHEDULED DEPARTURES 268

NONSTOP CITIES (AIRPORTS) 57

DOMESTIC CITIES 51

INTERNATIONAL CITIES 10

TOTAL CITIES SERVED 61
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AIRLINE NON-STOP FLIGHTS ARRIVING/DEPARTING FROM: FLIGHTS PER DAY

AEROMEXICO mexico city, mexico 1

AIR CANADA Calgary, Alberta, Canada 2

Toronto, Canada 1

Vancouver, B.C., Canada 4

ALASKA AIRLINES Anchorage, Alaska 3

Austin, Texas 1

Boston, Massachusetts 2

Chicago, Illinois 2

Dallas/Fort Worth, Texas 1

Newark, New Jersey 1

Honolulu, Hawaii 1

Las Vegas, Nevada 3

Los Angeles, California 7

Maui, Hawaii 1

new york (JFK), New York 1

Orange County, California 4

Orlando, Florida 1

Palm Springs, California 1

Portland International Airport Service Summary



AIRLINE NON-STOP FLIGHTS ARRIVING/DEPARTING FROM: FLIGHTS PER DAY

ALASKA AIRLINES (CONT’D) Phoenix, Arizona 1

Salt Lake City, Utah 1

San Diego, California 4

San Francisco, California 7

San Jose, California 4

Seattle, Washington 5

Washington (Reagan), D.C. 1

AMERICAN AIRLINES Charlotte, North Carolina 2

Chicago, Illinois 3

Dallas/Fort Worth, Texas 5

Los Angeles, California 3

Phoenix, Arizona 4

CONDOR AIRLINES frankfurt, germany 1

DELTA AIRLINES Amsterdam, Netherlands 1

Atlanta, Georgia 4

Detroit, Michigan 2

Los Angeles, California 5

Minneapolis/St. Paul, Minnesota 5

New York (JFK), New York 2

Salt Lake City, Utah 6

Seattle, Washington 7

Tokyo, Japan 1

FRONTIER AIRLINES austin, texas 1

denver, colorado 2

HAWAIIAN AIRLINES Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii 1

maui, Hawaii 1

HORIZON AIRLINES/ALASKA AIRLINES Billings, Montana 1

Boise, Idaho 7



AIRLINE NON-STOP FLIGHTS ARRIVING/DEPARTING FROM: FLIGHTS PER DAY

HORIZON AIRLINES/ALASKA AIRLINES 
(CONT’D)

Bozeman, Montana 1

Burbank, California 3

dallas love, texas 1

Eugene, Oregon 3

Fresno, California 1

kalispell, montana 1

kansas city, missouri 1

Medford, Oregon 6

minneapolis/st. paul, minnesota 1

Missoula, Montana 1

Oakland, California 3

Ontario, California 2

Redmond/Bend, Oregon 4

Reno, Nevada 3

Sacramento, California 4

salt lake city, utah 1

san jose, california 1

santa barbara, california 1

Santa Rosa, California 2

Seattle, Washington 16

Spokane, Washington 9

Vancouver, BC Canada 1

ICELANDAIR Reykjavik, Iceland 1

JETBLUE AIRWAYS boston, massachusetts 1

New York (JFK), New York 1

Long Beach, California 1

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 1

Burbank, California 1

Chicago (Midway), Illinois 2

Dallas Love Field, Texas 1



AIRLINE NON-STOP FLIGHTS ARRIVING/DEPARTING FROM: FLIGHTS PER DAY

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES (CONT’D) Denver, Colorado 4

Kansas City, Missouri 1

Las Vegas, Nevada 4

Los Angeles, California 3

Oakland, California 6

Ontario, California 1

Phoenix, Arizona 3

Sacramento, California 5

San Diego, California 3

San Francisco, California 3

San Jose, California 6

St. Louis, Missouri 1

SPIRIT AIRLINES Las Vegas, Nevada 3

SUN COUNTRY Minneapolis/St. Paul, Minnesota 1

UNITED AIRLINES Chicago (O’Hare), Illinois 5

Denver, Colorado 5

Houston, Texas 2

New York (Newark), New York 2

San Francisco, California 9

Washington (Dulles), D.C. 1

VOLARIS Guadalajara, Mexico 1



NONSTOP FLIGHTS ARRIVING/DEPARTING FROM: FLIGHTS PER DAY

Albuquerque, New Mexico 2/day

Amsterdam, Netherlands 1/day

Anchorage, Alaska 3/day

Atlanta, Georgia 4/day

Austin,Texas 1/day

Billings, Montana 1/day

Bozeman, Montana 1/day

Redmond/Bend, Oregon 4/day

Boise, Idaho 7/day

Boston, Massachusetts 3/day

Burbank, California 4/day

Calgary, Alberta, Canada 2/day

Charlotte, North Carolina 2/day

Chicago (O’Hare), Illinois 10/day

Chicago (Midway), Illinois 2/day

Dallas/Fort Worth, Texas 6/day

Dallas Love Field, Texas 2/day

Denver, Colorado 11/day

Detroit, Michigan 2/day

Eugene, Oregon 3/day

frankfurt, germany 1/day

Fresno, California 1/day

Guadalajara, Mexico 1/day

Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii 2/day

Houston, Texas 2/day

Kahului, Maui, Hawaii 2/day

Kansas City, Missouri 2/day

KALISPELL, MONTANA 1/day

Las Vegas, Nevada 10/day

Long Beach, California 1/day

Los Angeles, California 18/day

Medford, Oregon 6/day

Non-stop Flights by City



NONSTOP FLIGHTS ARRIVING/DEPARTING FROM: FLIGHTS PER DAY

MEXICO CITY, MEXICO 1/day

Minneapolis/St. Paul, Minnesota 7/day

Missoula, Montana 1/day

New York (JFK), New York 4/day

New York (Newark), New York 3/day

Oakland, California 9/day

Ontario, California 3/day

Orange County, California 4/day

ORLANDO, FLORIDA 1/day

Palm Springs, California 1/day

Phoenix, Arizona 8/day

Reykjavik, Iceland 1/day

Reno, Nevada 3/day

Sacramento, California 9/day

Salt Lake City, Utah 8/day

San Francisco, California 19/day

San Diego, California 7/day

San Jose, California 11/day

Santa Barbara, California 1/day

Santa Rosa, California 2/day

Seattle, Washington 28/day

Spokane, Washington 9/day

St. Louis, Missouri 1/day

Tokyo, Japan 1/day

Toronto, Canada 1/day

Vancouver, BC, Canada 5/day

Washington (Dulles), D.C. 1/day

Washington (Reagan), D.C. 1/day


